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January
Wed, Jan 11 Transforming Prayer, Session 1 6–8pm
Wed, Jan 18 Transforming Prayer, Session 2 6–8pm
Wed, Jan 25 Transforming Prayer, Session 3 6–8pm

February
Tue, Feb 7 Santa Cruz Meeting 7–9pm
Sat, Feb 18 Santa Cruz Silent Retreat Day 9:30am–5pm

March
Sun, Mar 12 Berkeley Open Circle Meeting 7–9pm
Sat, Mar 18 Palo Alto Silent Retreat Day 9:30am–5pm

April
Tue, Apr 4 Santa Cruz Meeting 7–9pm
Fri, Apr 7 Vajrapani 7-Night Retreat
Fri, Apr 14 —Retreat Ends
Wed, Apr 26 Free Live Video Broadcast 6–7:30pm

May
Sun, May 14 Guest House 5-Night Retreat
Fri, May 19 —Retreat Ends

June
Wed, Jun 14 Free Video Broadcast 6–7:30pm
Thu, Jun 15 Broadcast Replay Noon–1:30pm

July
No scheduled events in July.

August
Tue, Aug 1 Santa Cruz Meeting 7–9pm
Wed, Aug 2 Free Live Video Broadcast 6–7:30pm
Fri, Aug 4 Broadcast Replay Noon–1:30pm
Mon, Aug 7 London Meeting 7–9pm
Thu, Aug 10 Dublin Meeting 7–9pm
Fri, Aug 11 Dublin Meeting 7–9pm
Mon, Aug 14 UK Gaunt’s House 6-Night Retreat
Sun, Aug 20 —Retreat Ends

September
Sun, Sep 3 Berkeley Silent Retreat Day 9:30am–5pm
Wed, Sep 6 Free Live Video Broadcast 6–7:30pm

October
Tue, Oct 3 Santa Cruz Meeting 7–9pm
Sun, Oct 8 Berkeley Open Circle Meeting 7–9pm
Tue, Oct 10 Marin Open Circle Meeting 7–9pm
Sun, Oct 15 Well-Being 6-Night Retreat
Sat, Oct 21 —Retreat Ends

November
Thu, Nov 16 Ralston White 3-Night Retreat
Sun, Nov 19 —Retreat Ends

December
Wed, Dec 6 Free Video Broadcast 6–7:30pm
Thu, Dec 7 Broadcast Replay Noon–1:30pm
Sat, Dec 9 Spirit of the Season Meditation Day 10am–4pm

For the latest schedule information, be sure to check the 
Calendar page at www.adyashanti.org.
Participants understand that all events with Adyashanti and Mukti hosted by 
Open Gate Sangha will be recorded for use by Open Gate Sangha, Inc.  Open 
Gate Sangha makes no representations or warranties as to any benefi t that 
may be received by attending an event.

Online events in green. All times indicated are Pacifi c Time.
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2017 At-A-Glance2017 At-A-Glance

Free Download
“Feel a sense of just being as you are, long before any notions 
of needing to be someone, to get anywhere, or of having to 
do something.” 
~ Mukti, from Being Home

Get your free download of Mukti’s guided meditation on surrendering 
to ever-present peace and unity:

muktisource.org/beinghome




